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Name

Eden
Hoster
Kriger
Coun
Lenz
Tillmann
Sandner
Boes
Kerkenrath
Bahners
Jerke
Schneider
Tillmann
Wittmann
Minker
Tillmann
Sander
Hintzen
Krins
Schmitz
Tholen
Kriger
Reisch
Schroder
Stadler
Minzmaier
Schleypen
Schiergen
Goétting
Weber
Weyen
Meyer
No6then
Mertens
Vereinsmannschaft
Kowalski
Keersmekers
Mende
Schleypen
Offer
Grevenig
Becker
Wolf
Allard
Futterer
Etheber
Kux
Herzhoff
Schiltz

Vorname

Rafael
Jan
Isabelle
Markus
Anna
Frederic
Patrick
Marc
Katharina
Nathalie
Dirk
Marcel
Gilbert
Stefanie
Pia

Celine
Martin
Carmen
Anna Maxi
Sarah
Laura
Vanessa-Marie
Christian
Simon
Chantal
Heiko
Janick
Heiner
Barbel
Jan Niklas
Christian
Kathrin
Bernd
Anna-Lena

Dr. Doris
Tim
Jessica
Marion
Corinna
Caroline
Rainer
Angelina
Kim

Silke
Catharine
Franziska
Miriam
Thorsten

Alle Vereine

Reiterwertung

Verein

Gut Neuhaus
Liedberg

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus

Haus Kierst
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Mankartzhof

PF. Kaarst-Tilmeshof
Wevelinghoven

RV 94 Neuss

Gut Neuhaus

St. Georg Biittgen
Haus Kierst

Gut Neuhaus
Wevelinghoven

Gut Neuhaus

RFV Kaarst

Am Fronhof

RFV Kaarst

Gut Neuhaus
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Gut Bockemeshof
St. Johannes Waat
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Neuss-Grefrather RC
J. v. Werth Holzbittgen
Neuss-Grefrather RC
RV 94 Neuss
Udesheim-Stiittgen
RFV Kaarst
Hilgershof

Gut Neuhaus

Haus Kierst
Hilgershof

St. Johannes Waat
Haus Kierst
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Gut Neuhaus

RFV Kaarst

Liedberg

Gut Neuhaus
Forderkreis Dressur
J. v. Werth Holzbittgen
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Haus Vogelsang

St. Johannes Waat
RV 94 Neuss

Priifungen

14
14
14
13
13
11
11
10
10
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Punkte

645
632
627
589
582
500
493
456
450
413
411
409
390
386
378
334
331
326
312
309
308
305
286
283
282
271
270
239
235
233
224
218
217
216
194
191
190
189
189
187
186
185
185
184
183
182
182
180
178

30. Jun. 2011

AKL

Sen
Rei
Jun
Rei
Jun
Rei
Jun
Sen
Rei
Rei
Rei
Rei
Rei
Rei
JuR
Jun
Rei
JuR
Jun
JuR
Jun
JuR
Rei
Rei
Jun
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
Rei
Rei
JuR
Sen
Jun

Sen
Rei

Jun
Sen
Jun
JuR
Sen
JuR
Jun
Sen
Rei

Jun
JuR
Rei



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Name

Roeben
Veiser
Hintzen
Kronenberg
Kettnaker
Vereinsmannschaft
Kamper
Schmidt
Kalmbach
Mdiller
Schellenberg
Feldmann
Oetjen

Rive
Buchholz
Esser
Assenmacher
Haase

Offer
Fassbender
Theelen
Diickers
Kather
Werhahn
Riedel
Hanitzsch
Dahlmann
Hennesen
Schleifer
Wurm

Elster
Vereinsmannschaft
Holz
Ruttgers
Tillmann
Vereinsmannschaft
Wilms
Vereinsmannschaft
Brand
Hoverath
Wahl

Glaser
Hoverath
Tolles
Kamper

Krull

Stein

FrieR
Glinther
Henssen
Demmer
Hisgen
Huttenbrink

Vorname

Jonas
Dominik
Nina
Robin
Marcel-

Lisa

Leonie
Vivien
Laura Kathrein
Alina
Raphaela
Jurgen
Thomas
Sonja
Jochen
Joanna
Claudia
Kerstin
Michael
Daniela
Natalie
Denise
Agnes
Kristina
Anna Luise
Ann-Sophie
Daniela
Nils

Patrick
Jennifer

Alina
Selina
Karl-Heinz

Marion

Larissa
Isabell
Sarah
Lisa
Hannah
Dennis
Anna
Leonie
Viola
Stefanie
Nicolas
Valerie
Julia
Jennifer
Claudia

Verein

Gut Neuhaus
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Gut Neuhaus
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Mankartzhof
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Liedberg

RFV Kaarst
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Haus Kierst
Mankartzhof
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Wevelinghoven
Wevelinghoven

Gut Neuhaus
Hilgershof

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Bockemeshof
Gut Neuhaus

ARV Buttgen

Haus Vogelsang
Neuss-Grefrather RC
St. Johannes Waat
Hilgershof
Grimlinghausen

PF. Kaarst-Tilmeshof
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
RFV Neuss

PF. Kaarst-Tilmeshof
Haus Vogelsang
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Forderkreis Dressur
Haus Vogelsang
Liedberg

St. Johannes Waat
Gut Neuhaus
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Wevelinghoven

St. Johannes Waat
Wevelinghoven

KF W&W Grimlinghausen
Liedberg

Haus Kierst
Wevelinghoven
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Gut Neuhaus
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Am Fronhof
Neuss-Grefrather RC

2

Priifungen
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Punkte

175
175
174
170
167
148
144
144
143
141
141
140
140
140
136
135
134
134
134
132
131
130
130
129
128
127
125
124
122
120

97

97

AKL

JuR
Jun
JuR
Rei
Rei

Jun
Jun
JuR
Rei

Jun
Rei

Sen
Sen
JuR
Rei

Jun
JuR
Jun
Rei

Jun
Sen
Rei

Sen
Rei

Jun
Jun
JuR
Jun
Rei

Jun

Jun
Rei
Sen

Sen

Jun
Jun
Rei
Jun
Jun
Rei
JuR
Jun
JuR
Rei
Rei
JuR
Rei
Jun
Rei



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Name

Linck-Schroder
Richter
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Hartmann
Krins

Richter
Wolters
Blocker

Endler

Heimler
Kettnaker
Kirsch

Kréning
Schafer

Sorgel

Koenen
Béttenberg
Tillmann

Esser

Falenski

Hauck

Arends
Schmidt
Kohues
Kihlkamp-Calbert
Pannenbecker
Schweppenhauser
Dieckmann
Klues

Hupertz

Wylick

Adam

Allard

Cloren
Curtius-Hartung
Durst

Ful

Hensen
Liebhardt
Mainz

Rotter

Teister

Wouttke

Berg

Brock

Caster
Dorok-Heinen
Jansen
Kersjes

Roden
Thieltges
Veiser
Vereinsmannschaft

Vorname

Alina
Antonia

Sarah
Clara
Paulina
Jana-Katharina
Berit
Jacqueline
Chiara
Jo-Ann
Isabell
Theo
Kristina
Lisa
Sarah-Selina
Gerd
Hendrik
Stephanie
Laura
Simone
Natalie
Lena

Kira
Wendy
Johannes
Flora

May Julia
Anna Laura
Mirco

Paul van
Frank
Luna
Sarah
Carolin
Jacqueline
Alexander
Bianca
Priska
Brigitte
Celina
Melanie
Kimberly
Brigitte
Alessa
Fiona
Jessica
Stephanie
Katharina
Saskia
Anne
Dennis

Verein

Haus Kierst

RFV Kaarst
Vereinsmannschaft
Mankartzhof

RFV Kaarst

RFV Kaarst

Osterath

Am Fronhof

Gut Neuhaus

Haus Kierst
Mankartzhof
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Wevelinghoven
Wevelinghoven

Am Fronhof
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Osterath

Haus Vogelsang
Joistenhof Barrenstein
RFV Neuss
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Udesheim-Stiittgen
RV 94 Neuss

RFV Kaarst

Haus Vogelsang

St. Georg Biittgen

J. v. Werth Holzbittgen
Mankartzhof
Osterath
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Gut Bockemeshof
Buscherhofe Biittgen
Forderkreis Dressur
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Neuss-Grefrather RC
St. Johannes Waat
St. Johannes Waat
Gut Neuhaus

Haus Vogelsang

J. v. Werth Holzbittgen
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Liedberg

PF. Stessen

RFV Kaarst

Haus Kierst

Am Fronhof
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
St. Georg Biittgen
Hochneukirch-Jiichen
Haus Vogelsang

Gut Neuhaus
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Mankartzhof

Priifungen

N
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Punkte

91
91
91
90
90
90
90

AKL

Jun
Jun

Rei
Jun
Jun
Rei
Rei
Jun
Jun
JuR
Jun
Jun
Rei
JuR
Jun
Sen
Jun
Jun
JuR
Jun
Rei
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sen
Sen
Jun
Jun
Rei
Rei
Sen
Jun
Rei
Rei
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sen
Jun
Rei
Jun
Sen
Jun
Rei
Rei
Rei
Rei
JuR
Rei
Jun



156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Name

Weber
Aussieker
Birgel
Drebes
Frih
Geitner
Hintzen
Lamertz
Oellers
Pelle
Vereinsmannschaft
Borutta
Brender
Daue
Dauti
Eicker
Finke
Fihser
Gundlach
Kemper
Keus
Klein
Klein
Kihne
Langer
Roggen
Rutten
Schneider
Strunk
Vereinsmannschaft
Vereinsmannschat
Wienen
Alvarez Kirchner
Baitz
Baumgarte
Bender
Bresges
Hilgers
Hoppe
Klatt
Kowitz
Mende
Schmitz
Trabandt
Vol

Zehl
Benkel
Dahlmann
Friedrichs
Fritzsche
Helmert
Kaiser
Kallen

Vorname

Danielle

Robin Maria
Hannah
Jennifer
Franziska

Julia

Nadine
Luisa-Franziska
Tatjana
Allessandra

Andre

Eva

Yvonne
Amelie
Simone
Anna-Kristina
Maria

Katja

Simone
Andre
Katharina
Alexander
Dorothee
Niklas
Marie-Sophie
Kathrin
Kerstin

Anne

Katharina
Laura
Michaela
Julia
Nina
Anna
Stephan
Anne
Katharina
Andrea
Julia
Constanze
Denise
Katrin
Britta
Hannah
Paul
Greta
Konrad
Nora
Charlotte
Petra

Verein

Am Fronhof

Haus Kierst

St. Georg Biittgen
Gut Neuhaus

St. Johannes Waat
Osterath

Gut Neuhaus
Mankartzhof

Am Fronhof

St. Georg Biittgen
Grimlinghausen
Haus Kierst
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Gut Neuhaus
Osterath

Liedberg

Gut Neuhaus
Wevelinghoven

Am Fronhof
Udesheim-Stiittgen
St. Georg Biittgen
Mankartzhof
Hilgershof
Neukirchen-Hiilchrath
Mankartzhof

Haus Kierst
Hilgershof
Buscherhofe Biittgen
Wevelinghoven
Wevelinghoven

RFV Kaarst

RFV Kaarst

Pf. Kaarst-Tilmeshof
ARV Buttgen
Mankartzhof
Hilgershof

St. Johannes Waat
Hilgershof

Gut Neuhaus
Wevelinghoven
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Bayer Dormagen
Forderkreis Dressur
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Haus Kierst
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Grimlinghausen
Haus Vogelsang
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Udesheim-Stiittgen

4

Priifungen
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Punkte

48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

AKL

Rei
Jun
Jun
Rei
JuR
Jun
Rei
Jun
Rei
Rei

Sen
Rei
Rei
Jun
Rei
Rei
Rei
Sen
JuR
Sen
Jun
Sen
Rei
Jun
Jun
JuR
Rei
Rei

JuR
Jun
Rei
Jun
Rei
Jun
Rei
Rei
JuR
Rei
Jun
Rei
JuR
Rei
Sen
JuR
Jun
Jun
JuR
Rei
Jun
Sen



209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Name

Kamp
Lehmann
Meisen-Lohr
Pudenz
Simons
Sommer
Barisch
Beckers
Peters
Rahmen
Stoll Kuroczik
Taverniti
Terberger
Vell-Wienen
Welter
Willmitzer
Witting
Cloren
Leuer

Offer

Tebbe
Endler
Kohlmann
Schwarzer
Wiertz
Heiland
Hintzen
Johnen
Sandner
Schaar
Palmen
Bellen Rodrigues

Vorname

Stefanie
Kerstin
Sandra
Sascha
Lena Sophie
Katja-Christina
Anna Maria
Jens
Laura
Maike
Kajsa
Maurizio
Laetitia
Daniela
Kristina
Isabell
Jan

Nina
Leonie
Leonie
Felicitas
Rebecca
Janine
Anna
Britta
Andrea
Thomas
Laura
Peter
Alexandra
Lisa
Miguel

Verein

Gut Neuhaus

Bayer Dormagen
Hilgershof

RV 94 Neuss

Haus Kierst

St. Johannes Waat
Joistenhof Barrenstein
St. Johannes Waat
Am Fronhof

St. Johannes Waat
St. Johannes Waat
Bayer Dormagen

St. Georg Biittgen
RFV Kaarst

Gut Neuhaus

Bayer Dormagen

Gut Neuhaus
Udesheim-Stiittgen
St. Johannes Waat
Gut Neuhaus

Bayer Dormagen

Gut Neuhaus
Mankartzhof
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Gut Bockemeshof
ARV Biuttgen
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Osterath

Haus Kierst

RV 94 Neuss
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Torfgrafen Bergerhof

Priifungen
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Punkte

44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
37
35

AKL

Rei
Sen
Sen
JuR
JuR
JuR
Rei
Jun
JuR
Rei
JuR
Sen
Jun
Sen
Jun
Jun
Jun
Rei
Jun
Jun
Sen
Jun
JuR
JuR
Rei
Rei
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen
JuR
Jun



